® ENVIPARTNER®

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Morasice

Obec

Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice

Morasice

Cast obce

Morasice u Litomysle
MoraSice u Litomysle
Rikovice u Litomysle
Rikovice u Litomysle
Rikovice u Litomysle
Rikovice u Litomysle
Rikovice u Litomysle
Rikovice u Litomysle
Visnary

Visnary

Vignary

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
32)-
35/-
34/-
39/-
42/-
47/-
48/-
49/-
1/-
2/-
3/-

Cislo parcely




